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Formula of the competition
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30 fencers

1 poules: round

30 fencers
5 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct elimination
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Fencers (all, structured order - 30 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.
16 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR
19 COLACO Sandro BRA
23 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA
20 HEBERT Matthieu CAN
3 SUN Gang CHN

11 CHEN Yijun CHN
5 YE Ruyi CHN
6 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA

42 VADON Laurent FRA
9 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA

10 GILLIVER Piers GBR
51 BUDICH Martines GER
38 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
13 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG
26 NG Chi Fung HKG
22 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ
12 BETTI Matteo ITA
60 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
29 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA
24 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
77 SIM Jae Hoon KOR
21 CALKA Norbert POL
17 NALEWAJEK Michal POL
27 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
4 FEDYAEV Roman RUS

15 SHABUROV Maxim RUS
8 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

59 AKKAYA Hakan TUR
14 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
36 MAHULA Maksym UKR
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Men's Category"A"
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1&2
Referee: ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
CHEONG Meng Chai HKG  3  1  V  V  V 0,600 0 19 4
SUN Gang CHN  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 10 24 2
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 14 21 1
SIM Jae Hoon KOR  1  2  1  V  3 0,200 -9 12 5
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA  4  3  0  1  0 0,000 -17 8 6
ZIOMEK Rafal POL  4  V  0  V  V 0,600 2 19 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  3&4
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA  V  3  V  1  4 0,400 -1 18 4
KAVALENIA Martyn BLR  4  2  V  1  0 0,200 -10 12 5
NG Chi Fung HKG  V  V  V  1  1 0,600 1 17 3
DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA  0  2  1  0  0 0,000 -22 3 6
FEDYAEV Roman RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 16 24 2
CHEN Yijun CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5&6
Referee: HAMAR Balazs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
YE Ruyi CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
SHABUROV Maxim RUS  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 2
MAHULA Maksym UKR  1  3  3  3  0 0,000 -15 10 6
CALKA Norbert POL  1  0  V  1  2 0,200 -14 9 5
VADON Laurent FRA  1  3  V  V  1 0,400 -4 15 4
BETTI Matteo ITA  3  4  V  V  V 0,600 9 22 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  7&8
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ  2  V  3  V  2 0,400 -2 17 4
GILLIVER Piers GBR  V  V  4  V  1 0,600 2 20 3
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA  3  4  2  V  4 0,200 -2 18 5
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
BUDICH Martines GER  1  2  0  0  0 0,000 -22 3 6
NALEWAJEK Michal POL  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 8 20 2
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Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  9&10
Referee: TOGNOLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHMIDT Maurice GER  0  V  3  3  V 0,400 -4 16 3
LEMOINE Ludovic FRA  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 18 23 2
AKKAYA Hakan TUR  2  0  V  0  V 0,400 -7 12 4
COLACO Sandro BRA  V  0  3  0  V 0,400 -8 13 5
YUSUPOV Artur RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
HEBERT Matthieu CAN  3  0  1  3  0 0,000 -18 7 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 1,000 19 25 qualifier
2 CHEN Yijun CHN 1,000 16 25 qualifier
2 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 1,000 16 25 qualifier
4 YE Ruyi CHN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
5 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 0,800 18 23 qualifier
6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 0,800 16 24 qualifier
7 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 0,800 14 21 qualifier
8 SUN Gang CHN 0,800 10 24 qualifier
9 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 0,800 9 24 qualifier

10 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 0,800 8 20 qualifier
11 BETTI Matteo ITA 0,600 9 22 qualifier
12 GILLIVER Piers GBR 0,600 2 20 qualifier
13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0,600 2 19 qualifier
14 NG Chi Fung HKG 0,600 1 17 qualifier
15 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 0,600 0 19 qualifier
16 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 0,400 -1 18 qualifier
17 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 0,400 -2 17 qualifier
18 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 0,400 -4 16 qualifier
19 VADON Laurent FRA 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
20 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 0,400 -7 12 qualifier
21 COLACO Sandro BRA 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
22 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 0,200 -2 18 qualifier
23 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 0,200 -9 12 qualifier
24 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 0,200 -10 12 qualifier

25 CALKA Norbert POL 0,200 -14 9 eliminated
26 MAHULA Maksym UKR 0,000 -15 10 eliminated
27 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
28 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
29 BUDICH Martines GER 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
29 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Men's Category "A"

page 1/11 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabde IRQ

16 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA    15/9
9 SHABUROV Maxim RUS

24 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR    15/10
25 --------- ---

8 SUN Gang CHN

5 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA

28 --------- ---

21 COLACO Sandro BRA

12 GILLIVER Piers GBR    15/2
13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL

20 AKKAYA Hakan TUR    15/13
29 --------- ---

4 YE Ruyi CHN

3 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA

30 --------- ---

19 VADON Laurent FRA

14 NG Chi Fung HKG    15/8
11 BETTI Matteo ITA

22 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA    15/13
27 --------- ---

6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS

7 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

26 --------- ---

23 SIM Jae Hoon KOR

10 NALEWAJEK Michal POL    15/2
15 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG

18 SCHMIDT Maurice GER    15/8
31 --------- ---

2 CHEN Yijun CHN

YUSUPOV Artur

Tableau of 16

DEI ROSSI Matteo    15/14

SHABUROV Maxim

SUN Gang    15/5

LEMOINE Ludovic

GILLIVER Piers    15/3

ZIOMEK Rafal

YE Ruyi    15/5

TOKATLIAN Damien

NG Chi Fung    15/6

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

FEDYAEV Roman    15/9

DEMCHUK Andrii

NALEWAJEK Michal    15/11

CHEONG Meng Chai

CHEN Yijun    15/10

YUSUPOV Artur

SUN Gang

GILLIVER Piers

YE Ruyi

TOKATLIAN Damien

FEDYAEV Roman

NALEWAJEK Michal

CHEN Yijun
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1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

Tableau of 8

8 SUN Gang CHN    15/12

5 GILLIVER Piers GBR

4 YE Ruyi CHN    15/12

3 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA

6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS    15/9

7 NALEWAJEK Michal POL

2 CHEN Yijun CHN    15/6

SUN Gang

Semi-finals

YE Ruyi
   15/11

FEDYAEV Roman

CHEN Yijun
   15/9

SUN Gang

Final

FEDYAEV Roman

   15/9
SUN Gang
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 SUN Gang CHN
2 FEDYAEV Roman RUS
3 CHEN Yijun CHN
3 YE Ruyi CHN
5 YUSUPOV Artur RUS
6 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA
7 NALEWAJEK Michal POL
8 GILLIVER Piers GBR
9 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA

10 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
11 SHABUROV Maxim RUS
12 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
13 NG Chi Fung HKG
14 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG
15 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
16 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA
17 BETTI Matteo ITA
18 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ
19 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
20 VADON Laurent FRA
21 AKKAYA Hakan TUR
22 COLACO Sandro BRA
23 SIM Jae Hoon KOR
24 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR

25 CALKA Norbert POL
26 MAHULA Maksym UKR
27 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
28 HEBERT Matthieu CAN
29 BUDICH Martines GER
29 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 1 2
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 0 3 1
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 0 3 1
HAMAR Balazs HUN 1 0 0
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 1 2 0
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 1 0 0
KAPOSVÁRI Zsolt HUN 0 2 1
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 0 1 1
LUK Wai Lung HKG 0 2 0
NAGY Jozsef HUN 0 2 1
TOGNOLI Alessia ITA 1 1 1
ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav BLR 0 3 1
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